CITY OF CINCINNATI

LICENSED STREET CONTRACTORS 2011-2012

CONTRACTOR'S NAME
360 CONSTRUCTION CO.

3G CONSTRUCTION INC.

4 A COMPANY INC.

A-1 CONCRETE

A. A. PLUMBING

A.T.REDDER & COMPANY INC.
A.L. MILLER PLUMBING
A.W.FARRELL & SONS

ABC SIGN COMPANY

ABF FREIGHT SYSTEM, INC.
ADLETA, INC.

ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC.
AL FANGMAN

AL NEYER, INC.

ALBANESE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

ALL ABOUT CONCRETE

ALL STAR CONTAINER CO.
ALLGEIER & SON, INC.
ALVARADO CONCRETE COMPANY
AMERICAN SCAFFOLDING, INC
AMQUIP CRANE RENTAL LLC

ANDERSON IRRIGATION & OUTDOOR LIGHTIN(
ARCHITECTURAL GLASS & METAL CO., INC.
ARCHITECTURAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES
ARCHITECTURAL METAL MAINTENANCE

AT & T CORP.

ATC ASSOCIATES

ATKINS & STANG ELECTRIC, INC.
ATLANTIC SIGN COMPANY

B & B MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC.

B & S CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC
B&B REMODELING & RENOVATION
B&J CONCRETE, INC.

BAKER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BAKER GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC
BAKER SERVICES INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER

216-883-5560
513-735-0366
513-941-8221
513-307-2570
513-874-1888
513-451-2900
513-474-4915
716-366-4950
513-241-8884
479-785-6000
513-554-1469
561-988-3755
513-752-4500
513-527-1832
859-331-7422

513-678-9755
513-771-7370

574-3735; ¢ 509-2803

513-253-7909
513-353-1181
513-533-4500
513-724-0472
513-874-4941
937-859-0895
513-661-3300
404-735-2522
513-771-2112
513-242-8300
513-241-6775
513-353-3370
859-442-8963
513-544-6214
513-432-1431
513 539-4000
513-896-9020
513-542-2770
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CONTRACTOR'S NAME
BAMBECK AND VEST ASSOC.

BARNES REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC
BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS, INC.

BARRY JOLLY PLUMBING

BATTLE AXE CONSTRUCTION LLC
BAYNUM PAINTING

BBC&M ENGINEERING, INC.

BEL-AIRE CORP.

BEST HAULING COMPANY

BILL DROUT CONCRETE, INC.

BJAAM ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

BLUE CHIP PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE, INC.
BOB BATES CONSTRUCTION

BOBBY R JOHNSON DBA JOHNSON CONCRETE
BOVIS LEND LEASE, INC.

BOWLIN GROUP, LLC

BOWN ENTERPRISES

BRACO WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE, INC.
BRASFIELD & GORRIE L.L.C

BRAY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
BRIAN SPIES DBASPIES SOLUTIONS / SPIES BRC
BRONCO EXCAVATING, INC

BROSHEAR CONTRACTORS, INC.

BRYANT CONSTRUCTION

BUCKEYE PORTABLE STORAGE

BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING COMPAN
BUSCH BROTHERS ELEVATOR CO., INC.
BUSINESS TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC
BZAK LANDSCAPING, INC.

C & N CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CJ & L CONSTRUCTION

C. A. THREATTS & SONS

C.R.M. CONSTRUCITN CO., LLC

C2 DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC.

CAPITAL ELECTRIC LINE BUILDERS
CAPPELS INC.

CAROLS CUSTOM CONCRETE

CARRIGAN & GRIMM

CARTER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
CENTURY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER

621-5654

513-527-4660
513-271-6200
859-781-7500
513-616-4695
859-491-9800
614-793-2226
513-310-3200
513-533-0848
513-353-3773
330-854-5300
513-321-9595
513-264-8397
513-602-7417
614-621-4148
859-485-6922
513-895-2098
859-442-6000
678-581-6400
859-635-5681
513-679-0999
513-829-9880
513-863-3388
513-231-4800

270-827-4636 etx106

314-682-1557
513-721-4022
513-842-9005
513-831-0907
859-781-5857
513-769-3600
513-542-0896
513-543-6654
513-752-6340
937-424-2550
513-621-0952
513-521-7337
513-641-2030
513-831-8843
859-331-6626



CONTRACTOR'S NAME
CERTA PRO PAINTERS

CFE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CFS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHAMPION CLEANING SPECIALIST, INC
CHARLES ARMBRUSTER EXCAVATING CONSTE
CHASE CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT GRO
CINCINNATI CABLE TECHNOLOGY
CINCINNATI DAYTON FIRE PROTECTION
CINCINNATI HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
CINTECH CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CLIFT CONTRACTORS, INC.

COLIN HEIDEL DBA CDH INTERIORS & EXTERI(
COMPONENT CONSTRUCTION CORP.
CONCRETE CORING COMPANY OF CINCINNATI
CONTINENTAL BUILDING SYSTEMS

COPPAGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

COUSIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
COVENANT FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
COX'S SERVICE STATION MAINTENANCE, INC.
CRAIG CENTERS

CRETE BUSTERS

CTL ENGINEERING, INC.

CTS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CWD RESTORATION, LLC

D CRANE RENTAL SERVICES LLC

D. H. GRIFFIN WRECKING CO., INC.

D.E.P.E. LLC DBA PELLA WINDOWS AND DOOR!
DAFFIN DEVELOPMENT CO.

DANIEL C FUNK

DARYL DANIELS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
DAVE KING CONSTRUCTION

DAY PRECISION WALL, INC.

DEBRA-KUEMPEL

DECORATIVE PAVING COMPANY

DELTA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LTD

DER DEVELOPMENT CO., LLC

DICKEY'S NEWPORT GLASS

DIXIE CRANE RENTAL, INC.

DKF CONSTRUCTION

DON ILES

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-891-3068
330-466-0276
513-559-0048
513-871-2333
812-926-4081
513-382-7588
513-579-1888
513-489-5454
513-621-4147
(513)563-1991
513-941-5832
513-238-8929
859-525-2212
513-489-3555
614-221-1818
859-356-9221
513-396-7500
513-621-4144
937-746-5575
513-315-9963
513-271-4226
513-722-8665
513-489-8290
321-5190
859-371-1218
804-254-1030
513-948-8480
535-2155
513-432-2199
513-521-6230
513-371-9000
513-353-2999
513-631-1911
513-576-1222
513-421-7744
513-831-7766
859-261-4646
513-542-9111
513-779-0148
859-663-1535



CONTRACTOR'S NAME
DORAN TRANSFER AND RIGGING

DREES COMPANY

DREW NIEMAN PLUMBING

DUGAN & MEYERS CONSTRUCTION CO.
DUKE BALL GENERAL CONTRACTOR
DUPONT, INC.

DURABLE SLATE COMPANY

E. B. MILLER CONTRACTING

EAGLE & ZEURICK MASONS

EARTHLOOPS DRILLING AND EXCAVATING, LL
ECKHOFF COMPANY, INC.

ED CAIN BUILDING AND REMODELING
EDGEWOOD ELECTRIC, INC.

EDWARDS MOVING AND RIGGING, INC.

EGC CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

EJ ROBINSON GLASS CO., INC

ELEX INC.

ELLIOT & BRADLEY PLUMBING

EMPIRE BUILDING CO., LLC

ENC SERVICES, INC

ENGINEERING EXCELLENCE

ENVIROCORE LIMITED

ENVIRONMENTAL DEMOLITION GROUP, LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL FIELD SERVICES
ENVIRONMENTS SERVICE GROUP, LLC
ERGON SITE CONSTRUCTION LLC
ERLANGER WINDOW CLEANING

EVANS LANDSCAPING, INC.

EVERLAST CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
EVERS WELDING CO., INC.

EXCEL EXCAVATING AND CONSTRUCTION CO
FARRIS & SONS CONCRETE

FELDHAUS HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC.
FENTON RIGGING & CONTRACTING, INC
FISCHER SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

FISCUS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING & PASADENM
FISHBECK THOMPSON CARR & HUBER, INC.
FISHEL COMPANY

FISHER HOME IMPROVEMENT

FLANNERY PAINTING INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-681-6939

513-851-5588
513-891-4300
513-551-0564
859-441-4400
614-299-5522
513-531-7030
513-521-0075
937-372-4471
513-923-1234
941-6083

859-341-4433
502-633-1961
859-441-7947
513-242-9250
851-3539

772-0050

513-574-0900
513-469-0550
513-761-6000
614-288-7300
859-363-4863
317-896-1116
859-581-8100
513-313-0938
859-371-4210
513-271-1119
513-242-2000
513-385-7352
513-248-2423
513-227-6345
513-631-1222
513-631-5500
859-341-4709
513-732-1451
513-469-2370
614-274-8100
513-365-7477
859-261-6100



CONTRACTOR'S NAME

FOREST GREEN CONSOLIDATED COMPANIES
FOUNDATION BUILDERS LLC

FOXX CONSTRUCTION

FRANK BUILDERS COMPANY, INC.

FREEL CONSTRUCTION DBA DECO SCAPES
G.R. TRUMBLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
GABE'S CONSTRUCTION

GARY GENTRUP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
GEIGER CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
GEOGRAPH INDUSTRIES

GEOTEX CONTRUCTION SERVICES
GERACI AND COMPANY, INC.

GINTER ELECTRIC CONTRACTORS, LLC
GLENN J.RUFF, INC

GLENWOOD ELECTRIC, INC.

GOULD & SMITH CRANE RENTAL

GRABER CONCRETE CO

GRADIENT CORPORATION

GRAY'S EXCAVATING, LTD

GRAYBACH, LLC

GREEN MACHINE LANDSCAPING
GREENRIVER CONSTRUCTION CO.
GREGORY FORREST LESTER, INC
GREYSTONE COUNTRY HOME EAST

GUS HOLTHAUS SIGNS, INC

H. C. NUTTING CO.

HAGLAGE CONSTRUCTION

HANNAH QUALITY CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

HAROLD J. HUNLEY

HART RESTORATION

HARTMAN & SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
HARVEY WOODS

HEMMER INDUSTRIES, INC.

HENDY, INC.

HENRY CONTRACTORS, INC.

HGC CONSTRUCTION

HI-LO CLIMBERS LLC

HICON, INC.

HINSON ROOFING & SHEET METAL, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER
FORD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION DBA TRE

513 772-1537
513-851-9036
513-753-6699
513-554-1386
513-741-1181
513-353-1788
859-283-9090
920-459-2600

859-393-9970 hm292-8364

513-242-5106
513-202-9200
614-444-5690
513-583-1740
513-821-9320
513-860-1999
859-485-3700
513-489-2050
513-646-8211
513-779-0000
513-753-5998
513-381-4868

513-313-9911 cell

513-741-9413
513-351-6100
513-379-5787
513-861-0060
513 321-5816
513-769-3400
513-753-6617
513-344-9268
513-244-2222
513-752-8953
513-661-8501
859-342-9500
513 353-4400
513-533-9811
(513)861-8866
513-574-9000
513-242-3612
513-367-4477



CONTRACTOR'S NAME
HINTON HOME ENHANCEMENT

HOLMES BLACKTOP & CONCRETE, INC.
HOUSTON BROS. WATERPROOFING
HOWELL CONTRACTORS, INC.

HP2X CONSTRUCTION INC

HUMMEL INDUSTRIES, INC

HUNT BUILDERS CORP.

HYDE PARK PAINTING AND CARPENTRY
IKOTA INC

IMBUS ROOFING INC.

INLAND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL, INC.
INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

J & H MECHANICAL

J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

J. DANIEL & CO., INC.

J. K. MEURER

J. M. JARRETT CONTRACTORS

J. T. LOHRER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

J. WARM CONSTRUCTION LLC

J. Z. REGIONAL CONTRACTOR

JARED WILLIAMS DBA LIBERTY PLUMBING & |
JCB HOMES

JEFFREY ALLEN CORPORATION

JEFFREY M. GROH

JENT PLUMBING & EXCAVATING

JEROME BREWSTER

JIM'S SCRAP SERVICE

JK EXCAVATING & UTILITIES

JLT CONSTRUCTION

JMJ PAINTING

JOE ENGLAND CONCRETE

JOHANN PLUMBING COMPANY, INC.

JOHN C. FEINAUER WELDING COMPANY
JOHN E. CARRIGAN PLUMBING CO.

JOHN P. TUMLIN & SONS LTD GENERAL CONTR
JOHN R. JURGENSEN COMPANY

JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

JOSEPH DAY INC

JOSEPH RANZ PLASTERING & CONCRETE WORI
JOSEPH RILEY DBA DU-ALL CONSTRUCTION

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-931-0755
513 451-3100
513-721-3088
859-331-5457
513-353-0800
513 242-1321
513-579-9770
513-321-4100
513-240-2470
859-781-2260
313-899-3014
513-772-0580
513-726-4745
513-542-4020
513-575-3100
513-831-7500
513-353-4644
513-732-9192
513-241-3787
513-876-3824
513-844-2629
513-383-0876
513-385-8855
513-532-6927
513-505-1022
513-254-7900

513-459-0300
513-487-0777
607-0492

51-313-1227 cell

513-922-0484
859-291-1814
513-381-8591
513-353-2107
513-771-0820
513-315-0651
513-574-3500
513-574-4675
513-344-1288



CONTRACTOR'S NAME
JOSTIN CONSTRUCTION

JP WASTE & HAULING, INC.

K COLLINS PLUMBING, INC.

K J'S CONSTRUCTION

K W MECHANICAL

KAREN BLATT, SYMPHONY HOTEL

KCR CONSTRUCTION, LLC

KELCHNER, INC.

KELLERMAN COMPANY, INC.

KEN LEWIS CONCRETE

KEN NEYER PLUMBING, INC.

KENNETH G. MYERS CONSTUCTION CO INC.
KENTAINER SERVICE

KENTUCKY DATA LINK

KESTNER WAGGONER RESTORATION GROUP 11
KEVIN OLEARY DBA THE O'LEARY CONCRETE
KLEKAMP & COMPANY

KNUE PLUMBING

KREKE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
KROTH CONSTRUCTION, LLC

LANGENHEIM & THOMSON COMPANY

LEHN PAINTING

LEN RIEGLER BLACKTOP CO., INC.

LIPPS & SON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
LITHKO CONTRACTING, INC.

LITHKO RESTORATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
LOGAN CREEK, LLC

LOVELAND EXCAVATING, INC.

LVI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC

LYNN R STREET DBA M & L CONSTRUCTION
M & M PLUMBING

M & M RENOVATIONS OF CINCINNATI
MAESTRO DEVELOPMENT, LLC

MAPLE STREET HOMES, LLC

MARK LOTTMAN

MARTIN CEMENT CONTRACTORS

MASON CONSTRUCTIO/CALVIN MASON
MASON MICHAEL TODD (DBA) RIGHTWAY PLU
MASTER MASONS

MAX HOFMEYER- TREASURER

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-559-9390
513-733-5757
513 753-7771
(513)-687-9630
859-261-1100
513-721-3353
513-523-6862
937-704-9890
513-831-6298
513-551-8593
513-353-3311
419-639-2051
513-353-4405
812-253-2197
859-331-1002
513-312-0305
513-561-4600
513-720-8225
859-485-1300
513-941-3424
513-272-0022
513-732-1515
859-371-8122
513-353-0331
513-863-5100
513-863-5500
513-200-0057
513-965-6600
513-874-4737
513-616-3558
513-753-7702
513-410-4609
513-791-6898
859-941-4709
513-375-1535
513-641-3145
51386-3077
615-4225
513-557-0364
513-921-1133



CONTRACTOR'S NAME
MAXIM CRANE WORKS

MBJ CONSULTANTS, INC.

MCAARON MARTIN

MCD CONCRETE ENTERPRISES, LLC

MCI METRO ACCESS TRANSMISSION SERV.,INC
MCINTOSH MASONRY

MDX INC.

MECHANICAL JOBBERS MARKETING INC
MEGEN CONSTRUCTION

MESSER CONSTRUCTION CO.

METCON LTD.

METROPOLITAN DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT
MEYER CONCRETE CO.

MICHAEL A HEDGES

MICHAEL L. NEWPORT

MIDWEST MOLE INC.

MIKE FEHRING CONSTRUCTION

MIKE HENSLEY'S PLUMBING & SEWER REPAIR
MINIARD CONSTRUCTION

MIJES ROOKWOOD LLC

MODEL CONSTRUCTION , LLC

MODERN DAY CONCRETE

MOELLER CONSTRUCTION LLC
MUELLER ROOFING DISTRIBUTORS

MV COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
MVM, INC

NELSON STARK CO.

NEXGEN BUILDING SUPPLY

NEYRA CONSTRUCTION INC

NICK LONGANO CONSTRUCTION

NICK'S BOBCAT SERVICE

NIXCO PLUMBING, INC.

NOR-COM

NORTON OUTDOOR ADVERTISING, INC
NU-TECH ROOFING CONTRACTORS

O&M CONSTRUCTION INC.

OROURKE WRECKING CO.

OHIO VALLEY EXCAVATING

OLDE FORT RESTORATION, INC.

ON DEMAND CONTAINER SERVICE

TELEPHONE NUMBER

412-469-3700
513-631-9600
513-723-0092
859441-8588
972-729-5579
513-227-8403
513-469-0127
770-482-5220
742-9191
513-672-5000
937-447-9200
(513)241-2465
513-741-9005
513-793-5652
513-207-9271
317-545-1335
513-708-1918
513-574-8553
513 921-3087
513-272-3540
513-559-4569
513-738-1026
923-2922
513-821-7909
937-293-0900
513-563-2943
513 489-0866
513-723-1150
513-733-1001
513 528-3221
513-421-8066
513 398-5907
859-689-7451
513-631-4864
317-255-4464
765-964-5760
871-1400
937-502-4189
513-721-1107
381-4533



CONTRACTOR'S NAME
OSWALD COMPANY

OUTDOOR ENVIRONMENTS, INC.

PARSONS & PROWS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTIO!
PAUL HEMMER COMPANIES

PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT INC.

PECK, HANNAFORD & BRIGGS

PEOPLE WORKING COOPERATIVELY

PERRY INTERIORS, INC.

PILOT CONTRACTING CORP.

PINNACLE PAVING & SEALING, INC.

PLAS PLUMBING, INC.

PORTABLE STORAGE SOLUTIONS, LLC DBA GO
POTTER HILL HOMES LLC

POWERS CONSTRUCTION

PRICKEL ELECTRIC, LLC

PRIME TECH COMMUNICATIONS
PROGRESSIVE CONSTRUCTION SERVICE INC.
PROJECT SKILLS, INC.

PRUS CONSTRUCTION

PSYCH MASONRY

QUANTUM INVESTMENT GROUP, INC.

QUEEN CITY AWNING & TENT CO.

QUEEN CITY BLACKTOP

QUEEN CITY MECHANICALS, INC.

R & K DEVELOPERS INC.

R HORTON CONSTRUCTION LLC

R&M CONTRACTORS

R&W BUILDERS & REMODELERS

R. A. MILLER CONSTRUCTION

R. J. BEISCHEL BUILDING COMPANY

R. M. RIEGLER CONSTRUCTION

R.E. MIDDLETON CONSTRUCTION, LLC

RACK & BAULLAUER EXCAVATING CO., INC.
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF CINCINNAT
RAY MEYER SIGN COMPANY, INC.

REBISSO PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.
REECE-CAMPBELL, INC.

RELIABLE MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
REPUBLIC SERVICES OF KENTUCKY, DBA CSI V
RESOURCE INTERNATIONAL INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-793-8080
513-641-5100
513-868-1740
859-341-8300
513-591-0303
(513)681-4600
351-7921
513-761-9333
859- 525-8585
513-474-4900
513-891-7619
513-759-8673
513-575-7506

513-218-6191 cell

859-485-3655
513-942-6000
317-823-2799
513-921-4141
513-321-7774
513-967-4196
513-251-9661
513-530-9660
513-251-8400
513-353-1430
513-574-8345
513-328-2067
513-675-9806
513-677-5099
513-896-5011
513 242-4090
859-991-5305
513-398-9255
513-738-7000
513-297-1857
513-984-5446
513-531-0540
513-542-4600
513-600-8547
513-771-4200
614-823-4949



CONTRACTOR'S NAME
RICHARD GOETTLE, INC.

RIDGE ENGINEERING

RIVERSIDE ELECTRIC, INC.

ROB DETZEL CONSTRUCTION

ROBERT JONES PLUMBING, INC.

RODRIGO WILLIAMS/RWB PROPERTIES & CONS
ROGERS PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE, INC.
ROLFES EXCAVATING, INC.

RONALD F. TAYLOR

ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES CO.

RUMPKE OF OHIO, INC.

RUSTY PLUMBING, INC.

S & S EXCAVATING S & SEX
SAMUEL ADAMS BREWING COMPANY
SCHROEDER CONCRETE

SCHRUDDE & ZIMMERMAN

SCHUMACHER DUGAN CONSTRUCTION
SCHWEITZER CONSTRUCTION CO.

SCOTT C JAEGER DBA JAEGER CONSTRUCTION
SCOTT ENTERPRISES CONSTRUCTION INC.
SECON INC.

SECURITY FENCE GROUP, INC.

SEHLHORST EQUIPMENT SERVICES CO., LLC.
SERVALL ELECTRIC COMPANY

SEYFERTH BUILDING COMPANY
SHACKLEFORD CONSTRUCTION

SHELTON PAVING & SEALING LLC
SIGNATURE CONCRETE, INC

SK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SPRING CLEANING COMPANY

SRW ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

ST. JOSEPH CONSTRUCTION

STAN WAGNER CONSTRUCTION

STANTEC CONSULTING INC.

STEPHEN CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTION
STEVE RAUCH

STEVEN FRANCE

STEVEN YOUNG DBA SLY CONST
STITHMEIER PAINTING INC.

STONE BROTHERS, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-825-8100
513-681-5500
513-936-0100
859-241-0259
513-353-2230
513-541-0900
513-791-9001
513-738-1844
513-921-7096
513-853-3930
513-851-0122
(513) 471-8767
812-623-3017
513 741-0506
937-537-9636
859-331-3160
513-777-9800
513-761-4980
513-769-0062
513-841-0288
513-533-1939
513-681-3700
513-353-9300
513-771-5584
513-353-9001
937-875-0897
513-368-4607
937-415-1322
513-424-1613
513-553-4772
513-576-0009
513-922-0001
859-743-6292
513-842-8200
513-304-2289
937-263-2676
513-684-0621
513-260-6721
513-353-5600
513-321-4463



CONTRACTOR'S NAME
STURGIS PLUMBING

SUBURBAN STEEL SUPPLY

SUN BUILDING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
SUNESIS CONSTRUCTION CO.

SWS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE

T. W. ROY EXCAVATION, INC.

T.F. BARNETT, INC. DBA TLC LANDSCAPING AN
T.H. WINSTON COMPANY

TARVIN PLUMBING COMPANY, INC.

TCG OHIO

TCMH HOLDINGS LLC

TELEVAC J&J ENVIROMENT

TENSING CONTRACTORS, INC.

THE D J DREW COMPANY LLC

THE GOETTLE COMPANY

THE LITE WORKS

THE TECTA AMERICA ZERO CO.

THE THOMAS J. DYER COMPANY

THELEN ASSOCIATES, INC.

THIRD SUN SOLAR & WIND POWER, LTD
THOMAS R O'SHEA, INC

TIME WARNER TELCOM/TW TELCOM OF OHIO :
TIMOTHY HOMES LLC

TINKERTURF LAWN AND LANDSCAPRE INC.
TITAN WRECKING & ENVIROMENTAL LLC
TOWNE DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LTD.
TRAMPLER BROTHERS PAVING, INC.

TRI STATE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TRI STATE CRANE RENTAL INC.

TRI-STATE CONCRETE

TRITON SERVICES, INC.

TURNBULL WAHLERT CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
UGICON ENTERPRISES INC

UNITED CLEANING COMPANY

UNITED SIGNS, INC.

UNITS MOBILE STORAGE OF CINCINNATI
UNIVERSAL CONTRACTING CORP

VAILS MASONRY CONTRACTING, LLOYD JAME
VALOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-531-8241
614-737-5501
513-241-6748
513-326-6000
513-793-7417
877-2239

513-733-5535
513-271-2123
513-321-5726
908-234-3722
954-873-8440
513-398-4521
513 385-5450
513-732-1666
513-825-8100
513-860-2307
513-541-1848

513-321-8100/842-2732

513-825-4350
740-597-3111
513-825-9771
513-644-8933
513-616-6166
513-771-8873
716-692-2000
513-381-8696
513-777-6747
513-984-3909
513-541-9992
513-863-3497
513-679-6800
513-731-7300
513-721-4224
513-383-9148

520-1680 CELL

513-681-6600
513-242-8648
513-482-2700
513-797-4845
513-474-3472



CONTRACTOR'S NAME
VICKERS WRECKING, INC.

VIOX SERVICES

VO BUILDERS

W. C. KETTERMAN INC.

WALKER CONCRETE

WALLY CONSTRUCTION INC

WARE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
WAYNE CONTRACTORS INC.

WELSH EXCAVATION COMPANY
WEMPE'S CONSTRUCTION

WESTERN RESTORATION AND WATERPROOFIN
WESTERN SOUTHERN LIFE INS.
WESTSIDE PAVING AND EXCAVATING, INC.
WHITTON CONTAINER, INC.

WILLIAM KRAMER & SON, INC
WILLIAM STERWERF

WINELCO, INC

WIZE PLUMBING

WOODS JANITORIAL LLC

ZEH'S CONCRETE

ZINS PLUMBING, INC.

ZSR CONTRACTING AND RESTORATION

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-894-7034
513-679-3256
513-521-1464
513-244-7555
513-505-3104
859-743-8661
513-479-8102
513-353-3500
513-353-9014
513-661-8980
513-772-9544
513-629-1808
513-353-3400
513-921-4011
513-353-1142
513-460-1543
513-755-8050
513-772-7507
541-3846

513-831-3038
513-681-2501
513-244-7777



